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For more information contact Thoroughbred Racing SA on 8179 9814 or visit theracessa.com.au

Stayers Series – Skybeau Series

DATE VENUE PRIZEMONEY CLASS DISTANCE

Wednesday 2 October 2019 Murray Bridge $15,000 Benchmark 60 2000m

Saturday 5 October 2019 Morphettville Parks $35,000 Benchmark 70 2250m

Monday 7 October 2019 Gawler $15,000 Benchmark 64 2100m

Wednesday 9 October 2019 Balaklava $15,000 Class 2 2200m

Saturday 12 October 2019 Morphettville $45,000 Benchmark 82 2500m

Sunday 13 October 2019 Penola $12,000 Benchmark 64 2100m

Friday 18 October 2019 Murray Bridge $17,500 Benchmark 64 2500m

Saturday 19 October 2019 Morphettville $45,000 Benchmark 82 2000m

Wednesday 23 October 2019 Strathalbyn $15,000 Class 2 2050m

Friday 25 October 2019 Gawler $17,500 Benchmark 75 3340m

Saturday 26 October 2019 Morphettville Parks $35,000 Benchmark 70 2250m

Wednesday 30 October 2019 Mount Gambier $15,000 Benchmark 64 2050m

Tuesday 5 November 2019 Morphettville $100,000 Benchmark 82 (Final) 2500m

1400m Series – Happy Trails Series

DATE VENUE PRIZEMONEY CLASS DISTANCE

Saturday 5 October 2019 Morphettville Parks $35,000 Benchmark 70 1300m

Monday  7 October 2019 Gawler $15,000 Benchmark 60 1500m

Wednesday 9 October 2019 Balaklava $15,000 Benchmark 70 1400m

Saturday 12 October 2019 Morphettville $45,000 Benchmark 75 1200m

Sunday 13 October 2019 Penola $12,000 Benchmark 64 1400m

Wednesday 16 October 2019 Port Lincoln $15,000 Benchmark 64 1390m

Friday 18 October 2019 Murray Bridge $17,500 Benchmark 60 1400m

Saturday 19 October 2019 Morphettville $35,000 Benchmark 70 1200m

Wednesday 23 October 2019 Strathalbyn $15,000 Class 2 1350m

Friday 25 October 2019 Gawler $17,500 Benchmark 56 1500m

Saturday 26 October 2019 Morphettville Parks $35,000 Benchmark 70 1400m

Saturday 26 October 2019 Morphettville Parks $30,000 Class 3 1250m

Sunday 27 October 2019 Port Lincoln $15,000 Benchmark 64 1390m

Wednesday 30 October 2019 Mount Gambier $15,000 Benchmark 72 1400m

Saturday 2 November 2019 Morphettville $35,000 Benchmark 70 1200m

Saturday 9 November 2019 Morphettville Parks $100,000 Benchmark 75 (Final) 1400m

Heats and Fnals subject to amendment

Heats and Finals subject to amendment


